

3rd m A/C B111

Abstract of cost

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1/3. cleaning and grubbing road land including uprooting - - -					
vide TMB Pg- 14					
Qty: 0.455 hect					
@ 51161.75 / hect					
					= Rs 23279.
2/7. const ⁿ of Sub-grade and earthen shoulder					
vide TMB Pg- 14					
Qty: 1323.39 m ³					
@ 183.51 / m ³					= Rs 242855.0
3/25. Earthwork in excavation for join - - -					
vide TMB Pg- 14					
Qty: 58.24 m ³					
@ 294.73 / m ³					= Rs 17165.0
4/26. Providing concrete for Plain/ reinforced - - -					
vide TMB Pg- 14					
Qty: 5.30 m ³					
@ 3771.17 / m ³					= Rs 19987.0

Continuation

~~Chad~~
10.1.23
J-E

~~C.H.P.~~
~~man~~
~~26/9/23~~

Scanned with CamScanner